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	Kharkiv
	V. N. Karazin Kharkiv National University
	Unger, Sebastian 
	Lecturer
	sebastian.unger@daad-lektorat.de

	Kharkiv
	H.S. Skovoroda Kharkiv National Pedagogical University
	Teshajev Sunderland, Dr. Eva Sonja
	Lecturer
	eva.teshajevsunderland@daad-lektorat.de

	Chernivtsi
	Yuriy Fedkovych Chernivtsi National University
	Brunner, Kati
	Lecturer
	kati.brunner@daad-lektorat.de

	Dnipro
	O.Gonchar National University
	Bitter, Dr. Ákos Bitte
	Lecturer
	akos.bitter@daad-lektorat.de

	Kyiv
	National Technical University of Ukraine “Igor Sikorsky Kyiv Polytechnic Institute”
	Otterbach, Constanze
	Lecturer
	constanze.otterbach@daad-lektorat.de

	Kyiv
	T.Shevchenko National University
	Hartmann, Janika
	Lecturer
	janika.hartmann@daad-lektorat.de

	Kyiv
	National Linguistic University
	Klapper, Danny
	Lecturer
	danny.klapper@daad-lektorat.de

	Kyiv
	National University of Kyiv-Mohyla Academy
	Giannakopoulos, Dr. Angelos
	Long-term lecturer
	angelos.giannakopoulos62@gmail.com

	Lutsk
	Lesya Ukrainka Volyn National University
	Grunwaldt, Carsten
	Lecturer
	carsten.grunwaldt@daad-lektorat.de

	Lviv
	Ivan Franko National University
	Teufel, Nicolai 
	Lecturer
	nicolai.teufel@daad-lektorat.de

	Mykolayiv
	Petro Mohyla Black Sea National University
	Michel, Annemarie
	Lecturer
	annemarie.michel@daad-lektorat.de

	Odesa
	Odesa National Polytechnic University
	Kreher, Nina
	Lecturer
	nina.kreher@daad-lektorat.de

	Vinnytsia

	V.Stus Donetsk National University, Vinnytsia
	Scheid, Leonie Greta
	Lecturer
	leonie.scheid@daad-lektorat.de



